
OAG for Districts 1, 3, 4, 7, USCP, PP
Districts 1, 3, 4, 7, USCP, PP Districts 1, 3, 4, 7, USCP, PP2 2025 Holidays
ARRESTS OCCURRING WEEK BEGINNING

CITATION ARRAIGNMENT DATE
New Year's Day: Wednesday, January 1, 
2025

Monday, February 3, 2025
Thursday, March 6, 2025

MLK/Inauguration:  Monday, January 20, 
2025

Monday, February 10, 2025 Thursday, March 13, 2025 Presidents Day: Monday, February 17, 2025
Monday, February 17, 2025

Thursday, March 20, 2025
DC Emancipation Day: Thursday, April 16, 
2025

Monday, February 24, 2025 Thursday, March 27, 2025 Memorial Day: Monday, May 26, 2025
Monday, March 3, 2025 Thursday, April 3, 2025 Juneteenth: Thursday, June 19, 2025
Monday, March 10, 2025 Thursday, April 10, 2025 Independence Day: Friday, July 4, 2025
Monday, March 17, 2025 Thursday, April 17, 2025 Labor Day: Monday, September 1, 2025
Monday, March 24, 2025

Thursday, April 24, 2025
Indigenous People Day: Monday, October 13, 
2025

Monday, March 31, 2025
Thursday, May 1, 2025 Veteran's Day: Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Monday, April 7, 2025
Thursday, May 8, 2025

Thanksgiving Day: Thursday, November 27, 
2025

Monday, April 14, 2025 Thursday, May 15, 2025 Christmas: Thursday, December 25, 2025
Monday, April 21, 2025

Thursday, May 22, 2025
If the arrest involves OAG offenses, use 
USAO calendar.

Monday, April 28, 2025 Thursday, May 29, 2025 *Denotes holiday observance
Monday, May 5, 2025 Thursday, June 5, 2025
Monday, May 12, 2025 Thursday, June 12, 2025
Monday, May 19, 2025 Thursday, June 19, 2025
Monday, May 26, 2025 Thursday, June 26, 2025
Monday, June 2, 2025 Thursday, July 3, 2025
Monday, June 9, 2025 Thursday, July 10, 2025
Monday, June 16, 2025 Thursday, July 17, 2025
Monday, June 23, 2025 Thursday, July 24, 2025
Monday, June 30, 2025 Thursday, July 31, 2025
Monday, July 7, 2025 Thursday, August 7, 2025
Monday, July 14, 2025 Thursday, August 14, 2025
Monday, July 21, 2025 Thursday, August 21, 2025
Monday, July 28, 2025 Thursday, August 28, 2025
Monday, August 4, 2025 Thursday, September 4, 2025
Monday, August 11, 2025 Thursday, September 11, 2025
Monday, August 18, 2025 Thursday, September 18, 2025
Monday, August 25, 2025 Thursday, September 25, 2025
Monday, September 1, 2025 Thursday, October 2, 2025
Monday, September 8, 2025 Thursday, October 9, 2025
Monday, September 15, 2025 Thursday, October 16, 2025
Monday, September 22, 2025 Thursday, October 23, 2025
Monday, September 29, 2025 Thursday, October 30, 2025
Monday, October 6, 2025 Thursday, November 6, 2025
Monday, October 13, 2025 Thursday, November 13, 2025
Monday, October 20, 2025 Thursday, November 20, 2025
Monday, October 27, 2025 Thursday, November 27, 2025
Monday, November 3, 2025 *Thursday, December 11, 2025
Monday, November 10, 2025 Thursday, December 11, 2025
Monday, November 17, 2025 Thursday, December 18, 2025
Monday, November 24, 2025 *Thursday, December 18, 2025
Monday, December 1, 2025 *Thursday, January 8, 2026
Monday, December 8, 2025 Thursday, January 8, 2026
Monday, December 15, 2025 Thursday, January 15, 2026
Monday, December 22, 2025 Thursday, January 22, 2026
Monday, December 29, 2025 Thursday, January 29, 2026
Monday, January 5, 2026 Thursday, February 5, 2026
Monday, January 12, 2026 Thursday, February 12, 2026
Monday, January 19, 2026 Thursday, February 19, 2026
Monday, January 26, 2026 Thursday, February 26, 2026




